
CTSA's - Coordinated Transportation Services Agencies

W:\Liberty\education\finance\transportation\ctsa.xls

County 
Code COUNTY

District 
Code CTSA NAME ADDRESS CITY

STA
TE

ZIP 
C

O
D

E PHONE FAX SUPERINTENDENT SBA
TRANSPORTATION

SUPERVISOR EMAIL SERVICES PROVIDED

01 Atlantic 0125
Atlantic County Special 
Services School District 5316 Atlantic Avenue Mays Landing NJ 08330 (609)625-4666 609-625-5342 Dr. Philip J Guenther Lisa Mooney Carmella Price thebuslady40@hotmail.com special education

03 Bergen 9501
Bergen County Region I
Mahwah BOE 60 Ridge Road Mahwah NJ 07430

201-762-2471
201-762-2472
201-762-2473 201-762-2431 Dr. C. Lauren Schoen Ed Deptula Linda Raven lraven@mahwah.k12.nk.us special education, nonpublic, public

03 Bergen 9502

Bergen County Region 2
Pascack Valley Regional H.S. 
District 225 West Grand Ave Montvale NJ 07645

(201)358-7060 
ext. 4023 (201)722-0377 Mr. P.Erik Gundersen Stephanie DeBruyne Robin Blumberg rblumberg@pascack.k12.nj.us special education

03 Bergen 9503
Bergen County Region 3
No. Valley Regional 162 Knickerbocker Road Demarest NJ 07627

(201)768-2200 
ext. 12180 (201)768-5481 Mr. Lawrence Hughes Ms. Kathleen Vuonico Joy Cioffi cioffi@nvnet.org special education, nonpublic

03 Bergen 9506
Bergen County Region 4 
Paramus 145 Spring Valley Rd Paramus NJ 07652

(201)261-7800 
ext 3020 (201)265-1547 Mr. Kenneth Rota Ms. Margaret Damiano Margaret Damiano mdamiano@paramus.k12.nj.us special education

03 Bergen 9504
Bergen County Region 5 
River Edge School District 700 Kinderkamack Rd Oradell NJ 07661 (201)599-0585 (201)599-0310 Dr. Tova Ben-Dov Maureen Kerne Janice Hubbard jchubbard@optonline.net special education, nonpublic

03 Bergen 9507
Bergen County Region 6 
Lincoln School Fairview 140 Anderson Ave Fairview NJ 07022 (201)943-5662 (201)313-2159 Mr. Louis DeLisio Dr. Leanne McLean Dr. Leanne McLean lmclean@fairviewps.org special education

03 Bergen 4845
South Bergen Jointure 
Commission Region 7 500 Rt.17S Suite 307

Hasbrouck 
Heights NJ 07604

(201)393-0475 
ext. 232 or 238 (201)845-5813 Dawn Fidanza Susan Cucciniello Tina Vaccaro tvaccaro@njsbjc.org special education, nonpublic, athletic

05 Burlington 0605
Burlington County Educational 
Service Unit Pioneer Blvd Westampton NJ 08060

 (609)702-0500 
Ext. 301 (609)702-9033

Dr. Christopher P. 
Manno

Josephine Mercantini-
Bocci Sean Daly jbocci@bcsssd.k12.nj.us special education, nonpublic,vocational

07 Camden 0695
Camden County Educational 
Services Commission 225 White Horse Road Clementon NJ 08021

(856)784-2100 
ext.109 (856)309-1026 Daniel Del Veccchio 

Howie O'Neil (Until June 
30) Stephen Bada honeil@camdenesc.org special education, nonpublic, vocational

09 Cape May 0715
Cape May County Special 
Services School District 4 Moore Road DN 704

Cape May 
Court House NJ 08210

(609)465-2720 
ext. 2201 (609)465-8220 Barbara Makoski Paula Smith Sharen Dever sdever@cmcspecialservices.org special education, public

11 Cumberland 9508
Cumberland County 
Educational Cooperative 601 Bridgeton Avenue Bridgeton NJ 08302

856-451-9000 
ext. 305 856-451-5082 Gene Mercoli gmercoli@cumberland.tec.nj.us special education, nonpublic

13 Essex 1387
Essex County Educational 
Services Commission 369 Passaic Avenue Fairview NJ 07004

(973)405-6262 
#1 ext. 1235# (973)857-6934 Dr. Jacqueline Young Wei-Jiu Kao Sandra Stevenson Sandra@ECESC.com special education, vocational

15 Gloucester 1774
Gloucester County Special 
Services School District 1340 Tanyard Road Sewell NJ 08080 (856)464-2383 (856)468-1106 Michael Dicken Marjorie Workman Diane Gormley dgormley@gcecnj.org special education, nonpublic, vocational

19 Hunterdon 2305
Hunterdon County Educational 
Services Commission 51 Sawmill Road Lebanon NJ 08833 (908)439-4280 908-439-2270 Marie Kisch Corinne Steinmetz Nancy Szymanski nszymanski@hcesc.com. special education, nonpublic, vocational

21 Mercer 3103
Mercer County Special Services 
School District 1020 Old Trenton Road Trenton NJ 08690 (609)631-2133 (609)570-1173 Kimberly Schneider Tanya Dawson Marianne Culley Marianne Culley@mcsssd.org

special education, nonpublic, vocational 
& charter

23 Middlesex 3145
Middlesex Reg. Ed. Services 
Commission 1660 Stelton Road Piscataway NJ 08854

(732)777-9848 
ext. 3350 (732)777-0310 Mark Finkelstein Patrick M. Moran (x312) Chris Zarate

Chris Zarate 
[czarate@mresc.k12.nj.us] special education, nonpublic, vocational

25 Monmouth 3255
Monmouth/Ocean Educational 
Services Commission 900 Hope Road Tinton Falls NJ 07712

 (732)389-5555 
#3 (732)380-1391 Christopher Rooney Kathleen Mandeville Virginia Maita cbailey@MOESC.org special education, nonpublic, vocational

27 Morris 3364
Morris County Educational 
Services Commission 520 Speedwell Ave. Morristown NJ 07962

(973)540-8844 
#29 (973)540-1746 Angelo Vilardi Catarina Bilotta Frank Romano fromano@mail.escmorris.com special education, nonpublic

31 Passaic 3975
Passaic County Educational 
Services Commission 45 Reinhardt Road Wayne NJ 07470

(973) 614-8585 
Ext. 3813 or 
3814 (973) 614-8753 Diana Lobosco Richard Giglio Janette Silva jsilva@pcesc.org

special education, nonpublic, vocational, 
field and athletic trips

35 Somerset 4805
Somerset County Educational 
Service Commission 991 Route 22, Suite 102 Bridgewater NJ 08807 (908)541-1128 (908)541-0472 Harold Dunsavage Jeff Siipola Kristin Self, Ben Selby

kself@sc.esc.k12.nj.us    
bselby@sc.esc.k12.nj.us

Participation Agreements Jointures in & 
out of county,  Special Education, 
Nonpublic Transp, Vo. Tech HS, Related 

37 Sussex 5110
Sussex County Technical 
School 105 North Church Road Sparta NJ 07871

(973)383-6700 
x275 (973)383-4781 Gus Modla David Blake John Monell jmonell@sussex.tedc.nj.us

special education, vocational, host 
school, jointure,elem.school & late times
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37 Sussex 9505

Sussex County Regional 
Cooperative 
c/o Hopatcong Board of 
Education PO Box 1029 Hopatcong NJ 07843 (973)398-3583 (973)398-3683 Amanda Ferrington sussexcntyregcoop@yahoo.com special education, nonpublic, vocational

39 Union 3395
Morris-Union Jointure 
Commission 340 Central Avenue New Providence NJ 07974 (908)464-7625 (908)464-1244 Dr. Janet L. Parmalee

Mr. Michael Davison
(908)464-7625 x1116 William Babbitt wbabbitt@mujc.org special education, nonpublic, vocational

39 Union 5245

Union County Educational 
Services Commission
Centennial High School 45 Cardinal Drive Westfield NJ 07090 (973)233-9317 (908)233-7432 Mrs. Terry Foppert Dr. Robert A. Behot

William 
Schaarschmidt wschaarschmidt@ucesc.org special education, vocational

41 Warren 5450
Warren County Special 
Services School District 682 Oxford Road Oxford NJ 07863 (908)223-7275 (908)223-7314 Joseph Flynn Raelene Catterson Stephanie O'Keefe s.okeefe@wcsssd.org special education
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